All trademarks, brandnames, and brands appearing herein are the property of their respective owners.
•  Critical and expedited services
•  In stock / Ready-to-ship
•  We buy your excess, underutilized, and idle equipment
•  Full-service, independent repair center
VMETRO VBT-325C
VMEbus Analyzer
In Stock

Tel.: +47 22 10 60 90
Fax: +47 22 10 62 02
ORDERING INFORMATION
VBT-325B  High Performance VMEbus
 Analyzer.*
VBT-325C  High Performance VMEbus
 and P2 Analyzer.*
(* Includes one 401-PC-232 PC cable and one
401-325-10BN1 trigger cable)
Related Products
BV-325-PC BusView for Windows
 Graphical User-Interface
 for Windows™ on PC.
VXE-35C VXI Extender Board.
Piggyback Modules:  See separate catalogue.
Accessories
401-TER-232 Terminal Cable.
401-TM-232 Transparent Mode Cable.
401-325-EPC External Power Cable.
401-325-IOBN5 4xInput/Trigger Output
 BNC Coax Cable.
401-325-ETS-1 Environment Temperature
 Sensor.
401-325-ALL VBT-325 Cable Package
 (All five entries above).
401-325-IOBN1 1xInput/Trigger Output
 BNC Coax Cable.
401-SCSI-VSC3 SCSI P2 Ext. Cable.
401-325-STA VPC-MkII Trigger Cable.
WARRANTY
All VMETRO products have one year warranty.
Specifications subject to change without notice.
V2.2000